
     TERM DATES 2019-2020 

Term 1 

Thursday 5th September Term Starts – First Day of New School Year 

Friday 18th October Term Ends 

Term 2 

Monday 28th October Term Starts 

Wednesday 18th December Term Ends 

Thursday 19th December Staff Development Day 

Term 3 

Friday 3rd January Staff Development Day 

Monday 6th January Term Starts 

Friday 14th February Term Ends 

Term 4 

Monday 24th February Term Starts 

Friday 27th March Term Ends 

Monday 30th March Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 31st March Staff Development Day 

Term 5 

Thursday 16th April Term Starts 

Friday 8th May Bank Holiday – Pre-School Closed 

Friday, 22nd May Term Ends 

Term 6 

Monday, 1st June Term Starts 

Thursday 16th July Summer Picnic - for all children, (to attend with parents/carers) 

Friday 24th July Term Ends 

 


